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Parent Subcommittee on District and School Budget Priorities
Family and Community Involvement Advisory Subcommittee

Miami-Dade County Public Schools

MEETING AGENDA

January 30, 2017
5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

SBAB - Room 559

Introductions Mr. Charles Viscito
Approval of Minutes Mr. Charles Viscito

Nov.14, 2016 & Dec. 12, 2016
M-DCPS Legislative Update Ms. Iraida Mendez-Cartaya
Counselor Presentation TBD
2017-18 Budget Update Mr. Ron Y. Steiger
Continued Development of Mr. Charles Viscito

Unmet Needs List
New Business Mr. Charles Viscito

Adjournment

530 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:50 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:30 p.m.




