Parent Subcommittee on District and School Budget Priorities Family and Community Involvement Advisory Subcommittee Miami-Dade County Public Schools

MEETING AGENDA

January 30, 2017 5:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

SBAB - Room <u>559</u>

1.	Introductions	Mr. Charles Viscito	5:30 p.m.
II.	Approval of Minutes Nov.14, 2016 & Dec. 12, 2016	Mr. Charles Viscito	5:35 p.m.
Ш.	M-DCPS Legislative Update	Ms. Iraida Mendez-Cartaya	5:45 p.m.
IV.	Counselor Presentation	TBD	6:00 p.m.
V.	2017-18 Budget Update	Mr. Ron Y. Steiger	6:50 p.m.
VI.	Continued Development of Unmet Needs List	Mr. Charles Viscito	7:05 p.m.
VII.	New Business	Mr. Charles Viscito	7:20 p.m.
VIII.	Adjournment		7:30 p.m.